Salome Elementary School
2025/2026
Salome / Indian Hills Bus Schedule

Morning Route AM
Depart SES 6:55
Salome Road
indian Hills RV 6:59
Bohlen Res. 7:04
Segar Res. 7:05
Cox Ave
Dusty Trail 7:09
Monroe at Mesquite
Garcia Res. 713
Johnson Res. 7:14
Indian Hills
Cactus and Wyoming 7:16
Cactus and Nevada 717
65th At Community center 7:18
' Harguahala Rd.
Fisher Rd. 7.24
Salome
Salome market 7:28
Arrive at SES 7:30

Afternoon Route PM
Depart SES 3:35
Salome
Salome Fire Dept. 3:40
Harguahala Rd.
Fisher Rd. 3:42
Oaks Res. 3:45
Indian Hills
Cactus and Wyoming 3:47
Cactus and Nevada 3:49
65th at Community Center 3:52
Monroe at Mesquite
Johnson Res. 3.54
Garcia Res. 3:56
Cox Ave
Dusty Trail - 4:00
Salome Road
Indian Hills RV park 4.03
Bohlen Res. 4.07
Segar Res. 4:08
High school 4:12
Arrive at SES 4:15

.- Updated : 08/28/2025

ALL TIMES APPROXIMATE




Salome Elementary School

ALL TIMES APPROXIMATE

2025-2026
Vickburg/Brenda
Morning Route AM Afternoon Route PM
Depart Salome Elementary School 6:36 Depart Salome Elementary School 3:35
Vicksburg Road 1__ Vicksburg Road
Osbourn Res 6:48 Osbourn Res. 3:46
Highway 60 Fonville Res. 3:50
Baker Res. 6:56 Vicksburg Farms Old Houses 3:53
Dreamers RV park 701 Fondomonte houses 3:55
McCoy Res. 7:.05 Highway 60
Highway 60 Dos Amigos __ (Behind El Desierto) 4:00
Dos Amigos 7.07 Highway 60
Vicksburg Road McCoy Res. 4:02
Fonville Res 7:10 Dreamers RV park 4:05
Vicksburg Farms Old Houses 7:12 Baker res. 4:08
Fondomonte houses 714 Salome
Salome Arrive at SES 4:23
SES Drop off 7:30
Updated 08-07-2025
ALL TIMES APPROXIMATE

L0



